
St. Francis of Assisi
Altar Server Schedule

04/23/2016 to 06/19/2016

Saturday, April 23, 2016 Sunday, April 24, 2016
Isabella Bruno Dante Bruno

Saturday, April 30, 2016 Sunday, May 1, 2016
Gretchen Smith Jacob Cruice
Hailey Rapien Joshua Cruice

Saturday, May 7, 2016 Sunday, May 8, 2016
Isabella Bruno Victor Nwadike

Saturday, May 14, 2016 Sunday, May 15, 2016
Andrew Rapien Dante Bruno
Hailey Rapien

Saturday, May 21, 2016 Sunday, May 22, 2016
Gretchen Smith Jacob Cruice

Joshua Cruice
Saturday, May 28, 2016 Sunday, May 29, 2016

Andrew Rapien Victor Nwadike
Hailey Rapien Jacob Cruice

Joshua Cruice
Saturday, June 4, 2016 Sunday, June 5, 2016

Isabella Bruno Dante Bruno
Saturday, June 11, 2016 Sunday, June 12, 2016

Andrew Rapien Victor Nwadike
Hailey Rapien

Saturday, June 18, 2016 Sunday, June 19, 2016
Gretchen Smith Dante Bruno
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